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Swim Saskatchewan Inc.
Better Lives Through Swimming

200
400
800
200
400

Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

1:44.92
3:49.73
8:24.43
1:55.15
4:11.62

RECORDS Prov Team Relay SCM

SC Meters-Women

24-Aug-09
25-Aug-09
24-Aug-09
27-Aug-09
28-Aug-09

SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK

Canada Games Team - 2009
Canada Games Team 2009
Canada Games Team 2009
Canada Games Team 2009
Canada Games Team 2009

D Matthews, S Bancescu, B Harley, K
D Matthews, B Harley, K Chernoff, S I
K Chernoff, S bancescu, B Harley, D M
C. Brassard, B. Harley, K. Chernoff, D.
S Bancescu, B Harley, K Chernoff, D M
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200
400
800
200
400

Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

1:35.03
3:30.23
7:29.41
1:47.02
3:54.28

RECORDS Prov Team Relay SCM

24-Aug-09

9-Dec-05
13-Dec-19
24-Aug-09
10-Dec-05

SC Meters-Men

SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK

Canada Games Team 2009 P Hanekom, A Moshynsky, C Flysak
2005 OR Paul Bergen Jr Champs B Richter, C Miazga, ] Saganski, ] M
Ontario Junior International M McGillivray, B Tierney, A Pallaro, M
2009 Canada Games P Cowan, C Myers, P Hanekom

2005 OR Paul Bergen Jr Champs C Miazga, ] Saganski, B Richter



