Swim Saskatchewan Inc. Better Lives Through Swimming

RECORDS Prov Team Relay SCM

SC Meters-Women

Open	200 Free Relay	1:44.92	24-Aug-09	SASK	Canada Games Team - 2009	D Matthews, S Bancescu, B Harley, K
	400 Free Relay	3:49.73	25-Aug-09	SASK	Canada Games Team 2009	D Matthews, B Harley, K Chernoff, S I
	800 Free Relay	8:24.43	24-Aug-09	SASK	Canada Games Team 2009	K Chernoff, S bancescu, B Harley, D N
	200 Medley Relay	1:55.15	27-Aug-09	SASK	Canada Games Team 2009	C. Brassard, B. Harley, K. Chernoff, D.
	400 Medley Relay	4:11.62	28-Aug-09	SASK	Canada Games Team 2009	S Bancescu, B Harley, K Chernoff, D N

Swim Saskatchewan Inc. Better Lives Through Swimming

RECORDS Prov Team Relay SCM

SC Meters-Men

Open	200 Free Relay	1:35.03	24-Aug-09	SASK	Canada Games Team 2009 P Hanekom, A Moshynsky, C Flysak	
	400 Free Relay	3:30.23	9-Dec-05	SASK	2005 OR Paul Bergen Jr Champs B Richter, C Miazga, J Saganski, J M	
	800 Free Relay	7:29.41	13-Dec-19	SASK	Ontario Junior International M McGillivray, B Tierney, A Pallaro, M	
	200 Medley Relay	1:47.02	24-Aug-09	SASK	2009 Canada Games P Cowan, C Myers, P Hanekom	
	400 Medlev Relav	3:54.28	10-Dec-05	SASK	2005 OR Paul Bergen Ir Champs C Miazga, I Saganski, B Richter	